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OEM Reference

MAZDA B25D43980A

OEM Cross Reference

sbs

BENDIX
CORTECO
CORTECO

ATE

FTE

TEXTAR

TEXTAR

CF GOMMA

LPR

QUINTON HAZELL
FERODO
FERODO
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
DELPHI

DELPHI

GIRLING
BREMBO
BREMBO

1330853240
172614B
19032923
19032923
24528803753
375E865E11
40051100
40051100
512002
6T47919
BFH5620
FHY2536
FHY2536
J3703039
LH6182
LH6182
PHD447
T49050
T49050
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